Hours: Mon-Fri 5:30am-8:30pm

Sat & Sun 6:00am-8:30pm

= Burgers/Sandwiches

Hamburger

Double Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger

BLT

Bacon Cheeseburger
Double Bacon Cheeseburger

Roast Beef
Grilled Cheese
Club

Ham

Turkey
Sm. Hamburger
Sm. Cheeseburger

Shrimp

Catfish

**Tp add bacon to sandwich
is 50 cents**

** To add cheese to any
sandwich add 50¢ **

$3.75
$6.50
$4.25
$7.25
$3.99
$5.25
$8.25

$4.25
$2.50
$6.50

$3.75
$4.99

$2.25
$2.75

$6.50

$6.25

Deli Menu

@ Po’ boys @

Hamburger Po’boy
Shrimp

Catfish

Roast Beef

Ham

Turkey

Cheeseburger Po’boy
Club Po’bay
BBQ Po'boys

Chicken Tender Po’boys

**Tg add cheese or bacon
to po’boy is $1.00ea**

Fish & Seafood

Fish
Catfish
Shrimp

$6.99
$8.50
$8.25
$7.50
$6.75
$7.25

$7.99
$8.50
$7.25

$6.99

$10.991b.
$11.791b.

34019 Walker North Rd.
Walker, LA 70785
Phone: 225-664-0934
Fax: 225-665-0611

Sides '
French Fries Small $1.90
targe  $2.45
Potato Wedges Small $2.00
Large 52.69
Bylb.  $6.49
Onion Rings small-6  $2.79

Large-12 55700

We serve hot fresh food daily starting at $6.49 per pound.

Some of our deli specialties include breakfast, Broaster Chicken, Buffet

Style Pizza, Po’boy’s,
Pit Cooked BBQ Chicken, Ribs, Brisket, Jambalaya, Sandwich & Fruit

Trays etc....




