Hours: Mon-Fri 5:30am-8:30pm Sat & Sun 6:00am-8:30pm

Deli Menu



34019 Walker North Rd. Walker, LA 70785 Phone: 225-664-0934

Fax: 225-665-0611

1000	
-	Burgers/Sandwi



\$6.25







Hamburger	\$3.75	Hamburger Po'boy	\$6.99	French Fries	Small	\$1.90
Double Hamburger	\$6.50	Shrimp	\$8.50		Large	\$2.45
Cheeseburger	\$4.25	Catfish	\$8.25	Potato Wedges	Small	\$2.00
Double Cheeseburger	\$7.25	Roast Beef	\$7.50		Large	\$2.69
BLT	\$3.99	Ham	\$6.75		By lb.	\$6.49
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$5.25	Turkey	\$7.25	Onion Rings	Small-6	\$2.79
Double Bacon Cheeseburger	\$8.25	Cheeseburger Po'boy Club Po'boy	\$7.99 \$8.50		Large-12	\$5.00
Roast Beef Grilled Cheese	\$4.25 \$2.50	BBQ Po'boys	\$7.25 \$6.99			
Club Ham	\$6.50 \$3.75	Chicken Tender Po'boys **To add cheese or bacon to po'boy is \$1.00ea**	Ş0.33			
Turkey Sm. Hamburger Sm. Cheeseburger	\$4.99 \$2.25 \$2.75	Fish & Seafood				
Shrimp	\$6.50	Fish				

Catfish

Shrimp

**To add bacon to sandwich

Catfish

is 50 cents**



\$10.99lb.

\$11.79lb.

We serve hot fresh food daily starting at \$6.49 per pound. Some of our deli specialties include breakfast, Broaster Chicken, Buffet Style Pizza, Po'boy's,

Pit Cooked BBQ Chicken, Ribs, Brisket, Jambalaya, Sandwich & Fruit Trays etc....

^{**} To add cheese to any sandwich add 50¢ **